1 MUNCK YOHAN
2 FRONTIL MARC
3 DAUVILLIERS SEBASTIEN
4 PAILLASSON PIERRE
5 JUSTIN MICHEL
6 THEOTISTE MARIUS
7 ALBIN LAURENT
8 THEVENIN LAURENT
9 HERMANGE HERVE
10 L'HELGOUALCH JEROME
11 PERRON STEPHANE
12 AMAROUCHE NADIR
13 LUSSEAU STEPHANE
14 HURTAUD JEAN-YVES
15 LIENARD CYRIL
16 BOILEAU MATTHIEU
17 PLATET EMMANUEL
18 SUEDILE STEPHANE
19 TISSIER JEAN
20 VANESSCHE PASCAL
21 QUENE HERVE
22 COTTEREAU HERVE
23 FREMONT MICHEL
24 COMPAIN BRUNO
25 PETIT XAVIER
26 JOUFFROY ARNAUD
27 BOUESSAY CHRISTIAN
28 MOUSSUS JEAN PIERRE
29 CABROLIER ANDRE
30 AUPIED YANN
31 BOURDON NICOLAS
32 BONNET FRANCK
33 BEAUMONT FREDERIC
34 MAMAN SAMUEL
35 BRUNET LAURENT
36 SAINT ANDRE GREGORY
37 PASTEUR REMI
38 COUPEZ NICOLAS
39 HERISSON AURELLIE
40 PRAT JEAN MARC
41 LETOURNEL MARC
42 SAUDOU FREDERIC
43 DOPPAGNE GREGORY
44 BONNET REMI
45 DUCATE NOELLE
46 FILLION ROMAIN
47 JAMIN JEROME
48 ROUGERIE CORINNE
49 MARCOS JEAN-MARC
50 BACON CYRILLE
51 MARIEZ NICOLAS
52 COLLETTE JEAN LOUIS
53 JOLLY JEAN BAPTISTE

SEM

937907 SEM
466272 SEM
SEM

653792 V1M
747721 VIM
721290 SEM
SEM

7799 VIM
919386 V1M
295721 V1M
182847 SEM
SEM

212788 V1M
SEM

SEM

365515 V1M
941984 SEM
427599 ViM
1123846 SEM
ViM
755887 V1M
SEM

ViM
239874 V1M
612379 SEM
SEM

SEM

358781 V2M
SEM

359428 SEM
ViM
1139492 V1M
SEM

SEM

212732 SEM
440468 SEM
SEM
1066073 SEF
VaM

ViM

ViM

SEM

ESM

169787 SEF
CAM

SEM

304161 V1F
423685 V2M
SEM

SEM

ViM

SEM

NL

CSB BRETIGNY

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

ASPP

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92

A. AMICALE SPORTIVE DE F
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON

ENTENTE SPORTIVE RENAULT

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
VANVES RUN CLUB 92

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
NL

UA VERSAILLES

NL

EM2C

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON

ES MONTGERON
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
VANVES RUN CLUB 92

ENTENTE SPORTIVE RENAULT

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

VANVES RUN CLUB 92

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE

BUSINESS&DECISION
NL
VANVES RUN CLUB 92
NL

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT

NL

USM VIROFLAY

NL

NL

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
NL

VANVES RUN CLUB 92
NL

PALAISEAU TRI

NL

VALEO

ESV

ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE
US ATHLE PALAISEAU
NL

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
VANVES RUN CLUB 92
NL

NL

NL

NL

00:47:04
00:48:48
00:49:09
00:49:16
00:49:35
00:50:19
00:50:41
00:50:46
00:50:50
00:51:00
00:51:16
00:52:19
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:36
00:53:52
00:54:13
00:54:39
00:55:06
00:55:12
00:55:24
00:55:35
00:55:45
00:55:59
00:56:00
00:56:17
00:57:22
00:57:28
00:57:52
00:57:54
00:58:41
00:59:19
00:59:41
00:59:50
01:00:28
01:00:35
01:00:36
01:00:39
01:01:07
01:01:14
01:01:23
01:01:36
01:01:45
01:01:50
01:02:17
01:02:29
01:02:35
01:02:57
01:03:16
01:03:27
01:03:36
01:04:18
01:04:23
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723
644
839
752
628
836
842
676
788
832
806
772
649
838
759
622
770
762
855
825
678
786
681
879
753
814
672
846
833
819
758
663
625
442
738
668
829
862
721
475
882
851
888
657
835
892
779
683
722
645
724
894
761

15,3
14,75
14,65
14,61
14,52
14,31
14,21
14,18
14,16
14,12
14,04
13,76
13,74
13,73
13,69
13,37
13,28
13,17
13,07
13,04
13
12,95
12,91
12,86
12,86
12,79
12,55
12,53
12,44
12,44
12,27
12,14
12,06
12,03
11,91
11,88
11,88
11,87
11,78
11,76
11,73
11,69
11,66
11,64
11,56
11,52
11,5
11,44
11,38
11,35
11,32
11,2
11,18



54 ARONDEL ANTHONY
55 COTTAREL DENIS

56 TANZILLI THIERRY
57 GOSSET OLIVIER

58 LEGERE PHILIPPE

59 THEBAUT ALAIN

60 BATTAGLIA JOCELYN
61 PELTIER ELIAN

62 PERROTIN ERIC

63 FIGAROL REMY

64 LOPES STEPHANE
65 VERDEAU YOHANN
66 PHELIPPAUD BERTRAND
67 FRANCO SYLVAIN

68 HAMAD ZOUBIR

69 MASSOT PHILIPPE
70 SECHER TEDDY

71 CHAPON YVON

72 CLAIRET OLIVIER

73 BOUKERAS LAID

74 DI NARDO ARIEL

75 TOULOUSE CHRISTOPHE

76 DUPERTUYS MARIE-FRANCOIS

77 NIVELLE CLAUDE

78 SCHAMELHOUT EMMANUEL

79 CRUVEILHER MARTIAL

80 LAMEIRA PAULO

81 PERARD JOELLE

82 PERARD SERGE

83 ALIBERT STEPHANE

84 BACQUE JEAN MICHEL

85 GOUSSET SIMON

86 MAENZA LAURENT

87 RICHARD GREGORY

88 FAVEY THIERRY

89 DELHOTAL VALERIE

90 BODART PHILIPPE

91 LAURENT CHARLES

92 BLOTTIN JENNIFER

93 BOFFY GAETAN

94 JARDIN MATTHIEU

95 CORNAGGIA LAURENT

96 MASSOT PIERRE

97 BELLOIS BERTRAND

98 CANY FREDERIC

99 VANDEWEGHE JEAN PAUL
100 DESFORGES PHILIPPE
101 RAIMONDEAU MAIRE
102 QUILES JEAN CLAUDE
103 ALBESSARD CEDRIC
104 COURTIOU GERARD
105 RENAUD SYLVAIN
106 MERRIEN NOEL
107 SEGURA CHRISTOPHE
108 DUFFFAURE FRANCOIS
109 BELARGENT SAMUEL
110 VASSE BORIS
111 CROSNIER THIERRY
112 LLANOS LUIS
113 SONGIS SANDRINE

JUM

SEM

159299 V2M
209489 SEM
VaM

438381 V2M
SEM

CAM

SEM

VaM

SEM
1120069 SEM
ViM

139674 CAM
ViM

VaM

CAM

ViM
1123992 V1M
VaM

SEM

331757 V1M
910731 V2F
995435 V2M
1152624 V2M
1072461 VIM
SEM
1099319 V1F
1072456 V1M
SEM

ViM

CAM

771696 SEM
SEM

808127 V1M
SEF
T230626 V2M
SEM

416459 SEF
JUM

SEM

JUM

VaM

SEM

SEM

ViM

VaM

647088 SEF
ViM
1128058 SEM
VaM

SEM

159291 V2M
ViM

VaM

SEM

SEM

1170471 VIM
612389 SEM
SEF

NL
NL
NL
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
NL
UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

USM VIROFLAY

NL

NL

NL

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

SLH TOULON

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

NL

NL

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
NL

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENT
NL

NL

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VRC

ESV

NL

ES MONTGERON

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

CLJV

COM BAGNEUX

NL

NL

NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

01:04:39
01:04:41
01:04:41
01:04:43
01:05:04
01:05:17
01:05:19
01:05:22
01:05:26
01:05:36
01:05:44
01:05:53
01:06:27
01:06:42
01:06:44
01:06:49
01:06:51
01:06:55
01:06:55
01:06:56
01:06:59
01:07:15
01:07:18
01:07:19
01:07:22
01:07:37
01:07:39
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:07:51
01:07:57
01:07:58
01:08:17
01:08:19
01:08:26
01:08:27
01:08:30
01:08:33
01:08:44
01:08:57
01:08:57
01:08:59
01:09:02
01:09:02
01:09:02
01:09:06
01:09:23
01:09:27
01:09:33
01:09:40
01:09:48
01:09:57

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:00
:10:09
110:12
:10:13
:10:15
:10:17
:10:18
:10:19

693
854
716
795
877
643
760
626
735
636
124
830

53
604
743
635
898

90

79
603
847
641
791
359
252
617
848
612
618
766
799
773
794
873
817
293
671
477
684
774
445
775
843
896
609
685
470
828
702
616
858
857
823
605
849
473
751
813
815
725

11,14
11,13
11,13
11,13
11,07
11,03
11,02
11,01
11
10,98
10,95
10,93
10,84
10,79
10,79
10,78
10,77
10,76
10,76
10,76
10,75
10,71
10,7
10,7
10,69
10,65
10,64
10,62
10,62
10,61
10,6
10,59
10,54
10,54
10,52
10,52
10,51
10,5
10,48
10,44
10,44
10,44
10,43
10,43
10,43
10,42
10,38
10,37
10,35
10,33
10,32
10,29
10,29
10,26
10,26
10,25
10,25
10,24
10,24
10,24



114 DELLOUE JEAN PIERRE
115 LALLEMAND FRANCK
116 CHARDON ROBIN

117 CAZAUX OLIVIER

118 ALARY LAETITIA

119 VERSTRAETE NICOLAS
120 TESSE LIONEL

121 PAILLETTE PIERRE
122 RAMEIX PHILIPPE

123 BOHLE CHRISTOPHE
124 HERVIER FRANCINE
125 MILCENT JEAN PIERRE
126 SUAREZ BRUNO

127 DEMASSIEUX GEOFFROY
128 LIEBART STEPHANIE
129 ABAOUI MUSTAPHA
130 NANTILLET ERIC

131 BONTE MATHIEU

132 BESSON PATRICE

133 JORY DENIS

134 TORRE MARC

135 DEBON FRANCK

136 DRIVOT PIERRE

137 SAPIN CHRISTELE

138 PONELLE LUC

139 DUTEIL DIDIER

140 THOTHASSON VINCENT
141 VALLEE FREDERIC

142 VILTER SYLVIE

143 BRIET ROMAIN

144 DELAGE PASCAL

145 CHICAN OLIVIER

146 CORTHIER MARION
147 COCHARD CHRISTIAN
148 PROUST FRANCIS

149 DABADIE CATHERINE
150 LIAUME FRANCOIS

151 VANPOULKE FRANCOIS
152 LE BRETONNIC BRUNO
153 SABLIET WILLIAM

154 MUSSO CHRISTELLE
155 PERROTIN JEAN PIERRE
156 BOUDET RICHARD

157 LOPES CARMEN

158 ALVES STEPHANE

159 DUPONT EDMOND

160 CABAN MAGALIE

161 CABAN OLIVIER

162 RIVIER 2ANNAICK

163 DESCHEPPER ALAIN
164 PALIES CAROLINE

165 BRIET PHILIPPE

166 GAYAN ALAIN

167 BOUCHER PASCAL

168 BUISSON BEATRICE
169 JACQUET VINCENT
170 FAVEY SYLVIE

171 PENNING LILIANE

172 DURIEZ VALERIE

173 JESTIN MAGALI

ViM

SEM

CAM

537610 SEM
SEF

797956 V1M
SEM

ViM

SEM

412667 VIM
1019915 V1F
VaM

ViM

455971 JUM
1200418 SEF
154369 V2M
VaM

SEM

1124905 V1M
538525 V1M
T164106 VIM
SEM

SEM

SEF

SEM

SEM

ViM

ViM
1197964 V2F
ESM

772289 V1M
1111230 V2M
1031241 CAF
760236 V2M
1202509 SEM
V1F

SEM

ViM

ViM

670233 V2M
SEF

VaM

613124 SEM
SEF

SEM

ViM

SEF

ViM
1195242 SEF
ViM
1190195 V1F
VaM

ViM
1200239 V1M
1132682 V1F
858357 SEM
721573 V1F
924005 V2F
V1F

SEF

NL

NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

AS FRESNES TRIATHLON
MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME
ESV

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
COSE

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

NL

NL

AS MEUDON

SC DRAVEIL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

AS MEUDON

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

VRC

NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

NL

COM BAGNEUX

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

NL

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
AS MEUDON

AMSCAP

NL

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:33
:10:38
111:07
1114
11:19
11:22
11:22
:11:29
111:32
:11:38
:11:45
:11:50
111:52
:11:56
111:58
:12:00
:12:06
112:07
112:10
112:13
112:24
112:26
:12:40
:12:43
112:44
112:49
112:51
112:54
:12:56
118:02
113:14
:18:16
113:24
118:25
:113:33
113:39
:13:46
113:48
113:51
:13:55
:13:58
1411
114:23
114:31
:14:35
:14:48
:14:59
:15:01
115:11
115:22
:115:30
:115:33
:115:37
115:38
115:41
115:52
:15:53
:15:55
:15:56
115:59

31
49

50

32
51
33
52
34

18
35

19
20
53
36
37
38
54
55

56
57
39
40

41
21

22
58

59
42
43
23
10
24
60
11
61
44
12
45
13
46

25
47
48

62

w N

850
646
804
840
869
623
728
699
870
784
822
899
639
720
682
787

62
734
708
826
629
606
456
881
861
871
648
711
742
444
746
747
778
360
615
895
642
880
631
748
769
859
824
872
864
713
675
614
834
714
610
443
469
744
741
796
818
692
245
650

10,21
10,19
10,12
10,11
10,1
10,09
10,09
10,07
10,07
10,05
10,03
10,02
10,02
10,01
10

10
9,99
9,98
9,98
9,97
9,94
9,94
9,91
9,9
9,9
9,89
9,88
9,88
9,87
9,86
9,83
9,83
9,81
9,81
9,79
9,78
9,76
9,76
9,75
9,74
9,73
9,71
9,68
9,66
9,65
9,63
9,6
9,6
9,58
9,55
9,54
9,53
9,52
9,52
9,51
9,49
9,49
9,48
9,48
9,48



174 CORALIE CAROLE

175 DARKRIM LARBI

176 VERSTRAETE NATALIE
177 VILLANI ALAIN

178 AMIET SERGE

179 PRE MICKAEL

180 LEMOINE PHILIPPE

181 SOKEN MARIE

182 MASSON CHRISTOPHE
183 LEFEBVRE CELINE

184 LEGRAND MARTINE

185 BERTHIER GIANIBYE
186 BONNAFOUS PATRICE
187 COSTARD SOPHIE

188 GOURNAY CHRISTIAN
189 PERDRIJAT LUDOVIC
190 THULEAU STEPHANE
191 CHOUKROUN ALEXANDRE
192 LAVIGNE STEPHANE
193 NAKACHE GILLES

194 ENGEL ERIC

195 BUGNON SYLVIE

196 BACQUE FABIENNE

197 CHEVRIER EMMANUEL
198

199 BOLZER GERALDINE
200 POIRISSE CAROLE

201 MARCHAND DOMINIQUE
202 NIOCHE MELANIE

203 KRIEGER CHRISTINE
204 GUILLEMANT HERVELIN
205 PAILLISSE JEAN FRANCOIS
206 GUILLAUME PATRICK
207 DERVAL CHRISTINE
208 SERRURIER EMMANUEL
209 FRANCOIS ERIC

210 BERGERE KATIA

211 TUAL AURORE

212 LANDO JEAN LUC

213 AGIER MICHEL

214 AUPIED ALEXIS

215 PASCAUD MICHAEL
216 PERROTTE GUILLAUME
217 BOUR FRANCOIS

218 GIRAUDON MONIQUE
219 FILLINGER SABINE

220 BARON JEROME

221 FABRE ELISABETH

222 LE HEGARAT ISABELLE
223 DESBARBIEUX PHILIPPE
224 BENOLIEL MONIQUE
225 BARBIER VINCENT

226 MEILLIER MICHELE

227 BAILLOUX DAVID

228 DEWEZ GERARD

229 CHAUVIN STEPHANIE
230 ARCOURT DENIS

231 HASTERT NADINE

232 LEROY SYLVIE

233 VIGOUROUX PHILIPPE

SEF

329520 Va2M
1117027 V1F
SEM

VaM
563707 SEM
ViM

SEF

ViM

SEF

V2F

V1F

SEM

150420 V1F
VaM

SEM

ViM

SEM

SEM

SEM

VaM

V1F

V1F

SEM

1068817 SEF
SEF

91068 V1M
SEF

782900 V1F
782890 V1M
VaM

162443 V1M
190515 V1F
SEM

SEM

V1F

CAF

ViM

VaM

SEM

SEM

SEM

ViM

V1F

V1F

SEM

SEF

SEF

VaM
494703 V2F
ViM
1123990 V1F
ViM

V3M
1198612 SEF
ViM

V2F

V1F

V1F

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
RUNNING ET MARATHON DE B
NL

RUNNING CLUB DE PRINGY
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
CCS SAGEM

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
ENTENTE SPORTIVE RENAULT
NL

BUSINESS&DECISION

NL

NL

NL

AMSCAP

NL

NL

VALEO

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

NL

A. AMICALE SPORTIVE DE F
MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

NL

NL

NL

ESV

NL

NL

ESV

NL

NL

NL

ESV

NL

NL

NL

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
ESV

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

NL

NL

NL

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:16:07
:116:09
116:11
116:14
116:18
116:20
116:23
116:25
:116:29
116:32
116:42
116:47
:16:49
:17:09
117:16
17:24
117:28
117:29
17:42
01:
:17:45
:17:50
17:51
117:52
:17:59
:18:04
:18:05
:18:07
:118:14
118:14
:18:16
118:22
:118:25
118:42
:118:44
:18:55
:19:04
119:11
119:15
:19:28
:19:40

17:44

01:20:03
01:20:06
01:20:06
01:20:14
01:20:16
01:20:26
01:20:37
01:20:39
01:20:43
01:20:52
01:20:59
01:21:14
01:21:17
01:21:30
01:21:32
01:21:34
01:21:37
01:21:43
01:21:44

15
26

63
27
64
49
16
50
17

10
65
11
28
66
51
67
68
69
29
12
13
70
70
18
19
52
20
14
53
30
54
15
71
72
16

55
31
73
74
75
56
17
18
76
21
22
32

57
19
58

23
59

20
21

768
827
627
468
860
185
630
885
764
660
737
691
700
464
677
887
754
497
467
763
243
638
803
664

667
821
837
621
687
688
640
793
745
884
777
624
776
715
878
476
701
608
765
705
886
739
607
474
729
785
800
620
665
707
611
749
726
730
866

9,46
9,46
9,45
9,44
9,44
9,43
9,43
9,42
9,41
9,41
9,39
9,38
9,37
9,33
9,32

9,3
9,29
9,29
9,27
9,26
9,26
9,25
9,25
9,25
9,23
9,22
9,22
9,22

9,2

9,2

9,2
9,19
9,18
9,15
9,14
9,12
9,11
9,09
9,09
9,06
9,04
8,99
8,99
8,99
8,97
8,97
8,95
8,93
8,93
8,92

8,9
8,89
8,86
8,86
8,83
8,83
8,83
8,82
8,81
8,81



234 BATARD MICHEL

235 LOQUET MONIQUE
236 BOURROUX CHRISTIAN
237 ALY PHILIPPE

238 POLINI FRANCOIS

239 PIERROT PHILIPPE
240 STIELTTES ROMAIN
241 MATOUSKOFF GREGORY
242 LAFARGE VALERIE
243 HIRTZLIN ISABELLE
244 CAULEY THIERRY

245 HASTERT MARION
246 BONNET HELENE

247 MERCIER VERONIQUE
248 GUILLEMANT PAULA
249 LARIVE CORINNE

250 DELFAUD FRANCOIS
251 BOUSQUET MICHEL
252 VALLEE CAROLE

253 FERRERA AXEL

254 FILLION FABIENNE
255 DUARTE MARTINE

256 LEGRAND JEAN FRANCOIS

257 PELTIER THIERRY

258 PIED GUSTAVE

259 HUGOT DOMINIQUE
260 GROT LYNDA

261 STOURME SANDRINE
262 CARCAGNO SYLVIE
263 MAUTHE BRUNO

264 LESCURE CORINNE
265 POUSSET ALAIN

266 DE NEEF GERALD

267 DRENO JEAN JACQUES
268

269 DUMOTIER VERONIQUE
270 LAUFER JEAN-PIERRE
271 DELEVALLE GREGORY
272 LABRUSSE BENOIT
273 BRIQUET CHANTAL
274 GRANDA PABLO

275 FAUX VALERIE

276 BOUVILLE CHRISTIAN
277 CORALIE FELICIE

278 VION CATHERINE

279 SALVI MONIQUE

280 LAVENANT MARIE ODILE
281 PAREAU FRANCOIS
282

283 CABOTSE ANDRE

284 LANGLAIS LILA

285 CRUVEILHER SABINE
286 ZABLOT VERONIQUE
287 HUEBER NADINE

288 RENAULT DANIEL

289 EL MAKAOUI JAMAL
290 THAUVIN PATRICK

291 DUHEM CHRYSTELLE
292 ANDRIEUX HERVE

293 MARTIN VALERIE

VaM

V3F

VaM

ViM

377197 V2M
ViM

SEM

185898 V2M
V1F

716650 V1F
VaM

SEF

V1F

SEF

782886 V1F
741123 SEF
ViM

VaM

SEF

SEM

V1F

V1F

ViM

ViM

392161 V3M
1132015 V2M
SEF

V1F
701079 V1F
SEM

V1F

VaM
1181878 V2M
VaM

V1F
547229 V2M
SEM
SEM
V2F
ViM
ViM
VaM
V2F
V1F
505001 V2F
V1F
SEM

1107526 V2M
SEF

1072465 V1F
V1F

560307 V2F
VaM

SEM

VaM

SEF

SEM

SEF

AS SERMAISE

ASLS

ASLS

NL

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
NL

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ESV

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

USM VIROFLAY
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

CAISSE D 'EPARGNE
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
ESV

NL

RUEIL AC

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

RUNNING CLUB DE PRINGY
NL

NL

ES SUCY-EN-BRIE
NL

NL

AS & SPECTACLES INTERNAT
NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
AMSCAP

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
AMSCAP

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

01:21:45
01:21:45
01:21:46
01:21:48
01:21:51
01:21:59
01:22:07
01:22:17
01:22:19
01:22:20
01:22:22
01:22:24
01:22:27
01:22:29
01:22:32
01:22:34
01:22:39
01:22:44
01:22:48
01:22:54
01:23:04
01:23:31
01:23:39
01:23:43
01:23:44
01:23:46
01:23:48
01:23:58
01:24:07
01:24:17
01:24:23
01:24:25
01:24:37
01:24:59
01:25:03
01:25:05
01:25:10
01:25:29
01:25:30
01:25:35
01:25:39
01:25:54
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:25:58
01:26:21
01:26:23
01:27:03
01:27:07
01:27:08
01:27:28
01:27:29
01:27:33
01:27:43
01:27:43
01:27:43
01:27:43
01:27:46
01:27:50

33

34
60
35
61
77
36
22
23
37
24
24
25
25
26
62
38
27
78
26
27
63
64

39
28
28
29
79
30
40
41
42
42
31
43
80
81

65
66
44

32

33
82
82
45
29
34
35
10
46
83
47
30
84
31

890
757
656
111
807
532
466
783
704
797
706
727
662
732
689
736
853
867
712
697
893
863
782
601
816
790
472
655
789
805
740
875

94
619

865
670
874
690
719
709
845
844
767
809
808
755
658

750
637
613
811
718
812
673
717
731
674
820

8,81
8,81
8,81

8,8

8,8
8,78
8,77
8,75
8,75
8,74
8,74
8,74
8,73
8,73
8,72
8,72
8,71

8,7

8,7
8,69
8,67
8,62
8,61

8,6

8,6

8,6
8,59
8,57
8,56
8,54
8,53
8,53
8,51
8,47
8,47
8,46
8,45
8,42
8,42
8,41
8,41
8,38
8,38
8,38
8,38
8,38
8,34
8,33
8,27
8,26
8,26
8,23
8,23
8,22
8,21
8,21
8,21
8,21

8,2

8,2



294 ARONDEL SYLVIE

295 BAUDOUIN PRANIVAN
296 LEROY CORINNE

297 ROUXEL GUY

298 MACH MY HOA

299 AVRIN LAURENT

300 MERCKLING GEORGES
301 VERCRUYSSEN NICOLAS
302 BRESLER LAURENCE
303 LE BRAS MICHEL

304 LE BRAS ERIC

305 FREDERIC MAGALI

306 HAOUAS YAMINA

307 GLEIZE BERNARD

308 BARBIER CATHERINE
309 BAZART MARIE PASCALE
310 DELASPRE SYLVIE

311 HETTE SEBASTIEN

312 BOITEL ANNE GATIENNE
313 HAGNEAU ISABELLE

314 DRIAUX NATHALIE

315 COLAS ERIC

316 MARQUES PATRICK

317 JORDANY FRANCK

318 PRZYBYLINSKI SANDRINE
319 LANGLAIS SYLVIE

320 HUSSONNOIS CECILE
321 NADAUD KATIA

322 NADAUD OLIVIER

323 LEGERE MARIE JEANNE
324 ALLAIN ANNE

325 GARNIER MARIE CHRISTINE
326 DRIAUX LAURENT

327 FERRERA HELENE

328 VINCENT CHANTAL

329 DESMARQUET MARIE CHRISTI
330 IBNOUZAHIR MOSTAFA
331 MUSSO CHANTAL

V2F

ViM

V1F

SEM

V1F
368846 V1M
SEM

CAM

SEF

V3M

ViM

V1F

SEF

VaM

V1F

V2F

V1F

SEM
1075901 V1F
612364 SEF
SEF

SEM

ViM

SEM

SEF

907755 V1F
309987 V1F
SEF

ViM

V2F
1191890 SEF
V1F

ViM

SEF

510149 V3F
V1F

VaM

V2F

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VANVES RUN CLUB 92
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ESV

NL

NL

NL

NL

ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
SM MONTROUGE

NL

NL

NL

NL

CAISSE D 'EPARGNE
LE MANS A 72
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
NL

NL

NL

NL

CCS SAGEM

NL

NL

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
CAISSE D 'EPARGNE
NL

NL

01:27:55
01:28:43
01:28:47
01:29:13
01:29:20
01:29:22
01:29:27
01:29:45
01:29:49
01:29:55
01:29:56
01:29:59
01:30:01
01:30:04
01:30:12
01:30:30
01:30:57
01:30:58
01:31:15
01:31:28
01:31:35
01:31:36
01:31:38
01:33:08
01:34:15
01:34:28
01:36:54
01:37:29
01:37:29
01:39:00
01:39:45
01:39:49
01:40:36
01:40:38
01:41:26
01:47:05
01:50:34
01:54:11

11
67
36
85
37
68
86

32

69
38
33
48
39
12
40
87
41
34
35
88
70
89
36
42
43
37
71
13
38
44
72
39

45
49
14

694
633
897
792
889
841
780
891
810
651
661
856
802
883
801
485
652

74
669
831
696
868
498
666
653
756
647
680
679
876
686
632
695
698
798
654
703
771

8,19
8,12
8,11
8,07
8,06
8,06
8,05
8,02
8,02
8,01
8,01

7,99
7,98
7,96
7,92
7,91
7,89
7,87
7,86
7,86
7,86
7,73
7,64
7,62
7,43
7,39
7,39
7,27
7,22
7,21
7,16
7,15

7,1
6,72
6,51
6,31



